
SULPHUR 
GRANULAR 

A fertilizer that provides plants with the essential nutrient 
sulfur in a granular form. Sulfur is a vital element for plant 
growth, as it facilitates the synthesis of amino acids, 
proteins, and vitamins in plants.
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Appearance

Sulphur (S), min, % 

Mass fraction of ash, max, % 

Mass fraction of organic 
compounds, max, %

Mass fraction of acids, in recalculation 
on sulfuric acid, max, %

Excess moisture, max, %

99.95

0.02

0.01

0.0015

0.5

Pastilles, pale yellow 
in color, sometimes 
grayish 


